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ZONE WISE COORDINATORS 
 
 

Zone Name of The Chief Coordinator E-mail Id Contact Number 

Central Zone Dr. Biswa Prakash Nayak bpnayak@amity.edu 9891588413 

South East Zone Dr Shilpi Sharma ssharma22@amity.edu 9999579991 

South Zone 
Prof. Arun Upadhyay 

aupadhyay@amity.edu 9871117767 

West Zone Dr Varun Sahai vsahai@amity.edu 9711503457 

East Zone Dr Puniti Mathur pmathur@amity.edu 9811233470 

North East Zone Dr Viney Lather vlather@amity.edu 9729993350 

North Zone Dr Anil Sehrawat asehrawat@amity.edu 9882333421 

North West 

Zone 

Dr Yogendra Singh ysingh3@amity.edu 9971414622 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 


